
MBCC/DCMST/ACE
2025/26

8/22/2025

Time Bus 808 Bus 662 Bus 686 Bus 687 Bus 690 Bus 656

7:35 AM Arrive FHS Arrive FHS Arrive FHS Arrive EFHS

7:40 AM Arrive EFHS Depart FHS Depart EFHS

7:45 AM Arrive DHS Depart EFHS Depart FHS Depart FHS

7:50 AM Depart DHS

7:55 AM Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC

8:00 AM Arrive MBC Arrive MBC

8:40 AM Arrive EFHS*

8:45 AM Depart EFHS*

8:50 AM Arrive DHS

8:55 AM Depart DHS

9:05 AM Arrive MBC

Bus 680 Bus 669 Bus 684 Bus 681

10:40 AM Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC

10:50 AM Depart MBC Depart MBC Depart MBC Depart MBC Depart MBC Depart MBC Depart MBC

11:00 AM Arrive DHS Arrive EFHS* Arrive DHS Arrive FHS Arrive FHS Arrive EFHS Arrive FHS

BUS 666 Bus 683

11:30 AM Depart DHS Depart EFHS* Depart DHS Depart FHS Depart FHS Depart DHS Depart EFHS* Depart FHS Depart FHS

11:40 AM Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC

12:15 PM Depart MBC Depart MBC

12:30 PM Arrive DHS Arrive FHS

12:35 PM Arrive EFHS*

Bus 803 Bus 662 Bus 686 Bus 687 Bus 690 Bus 666 BUS 680 Bus 675

2:25 PM Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC Arrive MBC

2:30 PM Depart MBC Depart MBC Depart MBC Depart MBC Depart MBC Depart MBC Depart MBC Depart MBC

2:40 PM Arrive DHS Arrive EFHS Arrive FHS Arrive FHS Arrive FHS Arrive DHS Arive DHS Arrive EFHS

(Note): Times in parenthesis are those for half day dismissal
EFHS : Pickup/Drop off at back of school  ~~  **Pickup/Drop off at front of building

DHS: Pick up in front        ~~       FHS: Pick up on Horger side


